Datum:

10.8.2024
10.8.2024
10.8.2024
10.8.2024
10.8.2024
10.8.2024
10.8.2024
10.8.2024
10.8.2024

Miesto:

Canis Arena - Most pri Bratislave
Canis Arena - Most pri Bratislave
Canis Arena - Most pri Bratislave
Canis Arena - Most pri Bratislave
Canis Arena - Most pri Bratislave
Canis Arena - Most pri Bratislave
Canis Arena - Most pri Bratislave
Canis Arena - Most pri Bratislave
Canis Arena - Most pri Bratislave

Rozhod

ia

Tamas Szerémy, HU
Tamas Szerémy, HU
Tamas Szerémy, HU
Tamas Szerémy, HU
Tamas Szerémy, HU
Tamas Szerémy, HU
Tamas Szerémy, HU
Tamas Szerémy, HU
Tamas Szerémy, HU

dospeli
dospeli
dospeli
dospeli
junior 2
dospeli
dospeli
dospeli
dospeli

Trieda
RO 1
RO 1
RO 1
RO 1
RO 2
RO 2
RO3
RO3
RO 3

Psovod

Martina Kolevova
Jana Strasserova
Lucia Rusovova
Veronika Fikova
Hana Petz

Vladimira Katanikova
Viktoria Obetkova
Ingrid Tamasiova
Ingrid Tamasiova

Pes Plemeno

Luna Tale Original Malibu Border collie
Hanni Harriet Beberon Border collie
Awesome Sand Winner of my Heart Border collie
Angie Star was born Border collie
Chicavallo Berry Blossom Border collie
Amazing Angel Podjestédska Smec| Border collie
Ravi Raga Vakonic family Border collie
CHLOE CHARLOTTE Zagato Border collie
MIRANDA MELL Zagato Border collie

Pohlavie
Suka
Suka

Pes

Suka
Suka

Pes

Pes

Suka
Suka

cip
967000009704998
941000022615254
953010006200783
941010000389655
990000007012534
900163000144983
941000022199496
972274000225814
941000022323959

BODY
97
90
90
76
97
70
89
85
76

ZNAMKA
VYBORNE
VYBORNE
VYBORNE

DOBRE
VYBORNE
DOBRE
VELMI DOBRE
VELMI DOBRE
DOBRE

CAs
2:03.0
2:05.0
2:34.0
2:04.0
2:43.0
3:26.0
3:15.0
3:35.0
3:21.0

Poradie
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